
Internazionali SX Rd 4 SX2 - LCQ

Laptimes

Lap LaptimeTimestamp LaptimeLap LaptimeLapTimestamp Timestamp

1 - 165 - MARRAZZO D. - KTM

34.6791 12:32:36.048

35.0562 12:33:11.104

34.6683 12:33:45.772

35.3124 12:34:21.084

35.1485 12:34:56.232

35.0116 12:35:31.243

36.2937 12:36:07.536

35.4928 12:36:43.028

35.2789 12:37:18.306

38.57310 12:37:56.879

2 - 752 - BORGHI M. - Yamaha

37.7711 12:32:39.709

36.1122 12:33:15.821

36.3423 12:33:52.163

36.7854 12:34:28.948

36.6505 12:35:05.598

36.5896 12:35:42.187

37.0967 12:36:19.283

37.6718 12:36:56.954

38.5649 12:37:35.518

37.78110 12:38:13.299

3 - 595 - ZUGNO E. - Kawasaki

37.8061 12:32:40.516

37.8292 12:33:18.345

36.6323 12:33:54.977

36.7664 12:34:31.743

38.8425 12:35:10.585

37.2326 12:35:47.817

37.8157 12:36:25.632

37.3858 12:37:03.017

39.0349 12:37:42.051

37.90810 12:38:19.959

4 - 819 - GUILLAUME B. - Kawasaki

39.0091 12:32:43.754

37.9532 12:33:21.707

38.5743 12:34:00.281

38.3174 12:34:38.598

38.1255 12:35:16.723

36.4736 12:35:53.196

36.4547 12:36:29.650

36.2998 12:37:05.949

36.7299 12:37:42.678

37.51010 12:38:20.188

5 - 72 - HOLLBACHER L. - Husqvarna

39.6821 12:32:46.107

42.5902 12:33:28.697

38.7653 12:34:07.462

38.9074 12:34:46.369

38.7275 12:35:25.096

37.7556 12:36:02.851

36.9787 12:36:39.829

37.1418 12:37:16.970

37.9949 12:37:54.964

37.83210 12:38:32.796

6 - 129 - GAILLAND S. - Husqvarna

39.9691 12:32:43.303

39.9392 12:33:23.242

38.1593 12:34:01.401

38.7544 12:34:40.155

39.0585 12:35:19.213

38.2896 12:35:57.502

39.2627 12:36:36.764

39.1618 12:37:15.925

39.7569 12:37:55.681

39.90110 12:38:35.582

7 - 385 - ZENATO S. - KTM

41.8241 12:32:47.552

39.7002 12:33:27.252

38.3463 12:34:05.598

37.8374 12:34:43.435

38.1295 12:35:21.564

37.2386 12:35:58.802

37.5037 12:36:36.305

38.6228 12:37:14.927

39.0099 12:37:53.936

51.48110 12:38:45.417

8 - 49 - COUTAZ S. - KTM

41.6301 12:32:46.548

39.9872 12:33:26.535

40.5463 12:34:07.081

39.1424 12:34:46.223

41.3075 12:35:27.530

39.4736 12:36:07.003

39.9427 12:36:46.945

38.7398 12:37:25.684

39.0359 12:38:04.719

9 - 551 - LEONOV V. - Suzuki

38.5151 12:32:42.200

37.3872 12:33:19.587

36.9973 12:33:56.584

37.8104 12:34:34.394

54.1385 12:35:28.532

40.6476 12:36:09.179

38.5487 12:36:47.727

39.1728 12:37:26.899

39.6299 12:38:06.528

Fastest lap: 34.668 
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Internazionali SX Rd 4 SX2 - LCQ

Laptimes

Lap LaptimeTimestamp LaptimeLap LaptimeLapTimestamp Timestamp

10 - 712 - CRISTALLI A. - Kawasaki

40.5681 12:32:45.966

39.7872 12:33:25.753

39.1003 12:34:04.853

39.4424 12:34:44.295

39.5595 12:35:23.854

41.0636 12:36:04.917

41.2897 12:36:46.206

41.2498 12:37:27.455

40.5499 12:38:08.004

11 - 122 - BISI A. - KTM

40.9251 12:32:45.327

39.8242 12:33:25.151

38.9723 12:34:04.123

40.4324 12:34:44.555

42.0215 12:35:26.576

39.6686 12:36:06.244

42.6447 12:36:48.888

39.8818 12:37:28.769

40.5169 12:38:09.285

12 - 212 - DENTI M. - KTM

38.8861 12:32:43.070

38.1342 12:33:21.204

38.6803 12:33:59.884

59.4394 12:34:59.323

37.4115 12:35:36.734

37.3376 12:36:14.071

38.2287 12:36:52.299

38.7498 12:37:31.048

38.6859 12:38:09.733

13 - 146 - PRUDHOMME B. - KTM

38.2661 12:32:41.827

38.9892 12:33:20.816

38.4823 12:33:59.298

01:02.3924 12:35:01.690

41.4135 12:35:43.103

39.8626 12:36:22.965

39.4127 12:37:02.377

39.9068 12:37:42.283

40.5579 12:38:22.840

Fastest lap: 34.668 
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